County

Name

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

MOORE

Selected
Election

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

2024
NOVEMBER
- 5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

Name

LANNERS , KENNETH

JOE

MILLER, MARGARET L

MILLER, GEORGE VAN

RITCHEY, WANDA
RINGO

RITCHEY, RAYMOND

LEE

WALKER, EVELYN
LEYWAINE

App
Received
Date

02/20/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

01/22/2024

Ballot

Mailed Date

09/27/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/09/2024

10/09/2024

09/27/2024

Ballot
Received
Date

10/23/2024

10/23/2024

10/23/2024

10/23/2024

10/23/2024

10/23/2024

App

Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot

Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Precinct

401

301

301

301

301

301

Residence
Address

110 WEST 8TH
STREET SUNRAY
TX 79086

1513 TWICHELL
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029

1513 TWICHELL
AVENUE DUMAS
TX 79029

11001 BURNETT
RD DUMAS TX
79029-6609

11001 BURNETT
RD DUMAS TX
79029-6609

1107 SOUTH
BIRGE AVENUE
DUMAS TX
79029-4820

Selected -

FPCA/ABBM

ABEM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM



MOORE

MOORE

2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION
2024
NOVEMBER
5TH
GENERAL
ELECTION

WHITE, DAYMUN LEE

WHITE, NANCY
CHAMBERS

02/20/2024

02/20/2024

09/26/2024

09/26/2024

10/23/2024

10/23/2024

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

203

203

103 CHARLYA
FRITCH TX ABBM
79036

103 CHARLYA
FRITCH TX ABBM
79036



