County Name	Selected - Election	Name	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	Ballot Status	Precinct	Residence Address	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	LANNERS, KENNETH JOE	02/20/2024	09/27/2024	10/23/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	401	110 WEST 8TH STREET SUNRAY TX 79086	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	MILLER, MARGARET L	10/03/2024	10/03/2024	10/23/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	1513 TWICHELL AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	MILLER, GEORGE VAN	10/03/2024	10/03/2024	10/23/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	1513 TWICHELL AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	RITCHEY,WANDA RINGO	10/09/2024	10/09/2024	10/23/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	11001 BURNETT RD DUMAS TX 79029-6609	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	RITCHEY,RAYMOND LEE	10/09/2024	10/09/2024	10/23/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	11001 BURNETT RD DUMAS TX 79029-6609	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	WALKER, EVELYN LEYWAINE	01/22/2024	09/27/2024	10/23/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	301	1107 SOUTH BIRGE AVENUE DUMAS TX 79029-4820	ABBM

MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	WHITE, DAYMUN LEE	02/20/2024	09/26/2024	10/23/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	203	103 CHARLYA FRITCH TX 79036	ABBM
MOORE	2024 NOVEMBER 5TH GENERAL ELECTION	WHITE, NANCY CHAMBERS	02/20/2024	09/26/2024	10/23/2024	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	203	103 CHARLYA FRITCH TX 79036	ABBM